
Ranking Country Name Score

Champion INA Ahris Sumariyanto 146

2nd Prize HKG NGAI Chun Yin Jeremy 147

3rd Prize TPE B  WENG, Li-Heng 149

4th Prize HKG KO Yun Tao 149

5th Prize INA Khadiq Muhamad 150

6th Prize THA Weerasak Srisamoot 152

7th Prize THA Patipan Nuamanong 152

8th Prize HKG LAM Chi Ho 155

Ranking Country Name Score

Champion THA Rapeephon Rakteepueng 149

2nd Prize THA Nutcha Kaewdacha 152

3rd Prize THA Wannita Sawataur 153

4th Prize THA Palida Kangkeeree 154

5th Prize THA Klissana Khaodee 155

6th Prize TPE HSIEH, Pei-Chen 159

7th Prize THA Amorntip Kangkeeree 160

8th Prize HKG WU Wai Lam 161

Stroke Competition: Women’s Singles 桿數賽女子個人組

Stroke Competition: Men’s Singles 桿數賽男子個人組

優勝名次表 Ranking List

11th Asian Cup Woodball Championship 2019



Ranking Country Team / Name Score

Champion INA
Ahris Sumariyanto

Khadiq Muhamad
93

2nd Prize THA
Weerasak Srisamoot

Thawatchai Sirisilanan
95

3rd Prize TPE
 LIAO, Ming-Zhan

WANG, Qi-An
100

4th Prize CHN
Xing Jie WANG

Xin Sheng ZHANG
101

5th Prize THA
Phongsathon Khlaidam

Patipan Nuamanong
106

6th Prize TPE
 LEE, Yen-Ting

 LIN, Chia-Wei
106

7th Prize HKG
NGAI Chun Yin Jeremy

LAM Chi Ho
110

Ranking Country Team / Name Score

Champion TPE
LIN, Yin-Chi

CHIU, Ching-Yi
99

2nd Prize THA
Palida Kangkeeree

Wannita Sawataur
99

3rd Prize TPE
 HSIEH, Pei-Chen

 WU, Yi-Jhen
105

4th Prize HKG
WU Wai Lam 

CHAN Tsz Ying
106

5th Prize THA
Amorntip Kangkeeree

Nutcha Kaewdacha
110

6th Prize MAS
Qistina Mohd Reffal

Anis Waheeda Adnan
113

Stroke Competition: Men Doubles 桿數賽男子雙人組

Stroke Competition: Women Doubles 桿數賽女子雙人組



Ranking Country Team / Name Score

Champion THA
Nutchanon Kongpolprom

Rapeephon Rakteepueng
97

2nd Prize THA
Kittipan Pongsane

Klissana Khaodee
97

3rd Prize HKG
SUEN Tze Chung

CHOI Wing Sum Phoebe
104

4th Prize KOR
PARK Chang Hum 

LIM Jin Sook
108

5th Prize TPE
 ZHUANG, Ji-Feng

 CHEN, Chia-Lin
112

6th Prize KOR
KIM Myoung Ki 

LEE Sang Wook
113

7th Prize TPE
 HONG, Jia-Jun

HU, Chia-Feng
114

Ranking Score

NGAI Chun Yin Jeremy

KO Yun Tao

LAM Chi Ho

NGAI Leong Ki

TAI Ying Kit

SUEN Tze Chung

Weerasak Srisamoot

Patipan Nuamanong

    Kittipan Pongsane

 Nutchanon Kongpolprom

Phongsathon Khlaidam

HKGChampion 406

Country / Team

Stroke Competition: Men’s Teams桿數賽男子團體組

Stroke Competition: Mixed Doubles 桿數賽混合雙人組

2nd Prize THA 409



Thawatchai Sirisilanan

 WENG, Li-Heng

LIN, Tzu-Ching

HOU, Yi-Cheng

TSAI, Min-Shiun

Ranking Score

Rapeephon Rakteepueng

 Nutcha Kaewdacha

Wannita Sawataur

Palida Kangkeeree

 Klissana Khaodee

Amorntip Kangkeeree

LIN, Yin-Chi

WANG, Hsun-Wei

CHEN, Chia-Lin

HU, Chia-Feng

CHIU, Ching-Yi

YEN, Chieh-Yu

WU Wai Lam

LAM Ka Man

CHAN Tsz Ying

CHOI Wing Sum Phoebe

THA 383

2nd Prize TPE 426

HKG 451

3rd Prize

TPE B 442

Champion

Country / Team

Stroke Competition: Women’s Teams 桿數賽女子團體組

2nd Prize THA 409

3rd Prize



CHENG Wai Chun

NG Mo Yiu

HSIEH, Pei-Chen

ZHOU, Pei-Qi

TSENG, Hui-Hsin

WU, Yi-Jhen

Ranking Country

Champion THA

2nd Prize THA

HKG

TPE

TPE

CHN

MGL

HKG

Ranking Country

Champion THA

2nd Prize THA

KOR

TPE

Peera Chaisongkram

Worachet Janthasan

LI Chi Tak

LIN, Hsin-Cheng

CHANG, Chieh-Huang

Yikang FENG

Gankhuyag Sanzaidorj

CHENG Ho Yin

Fairway Competition: Women’s Singles 球道賽女子個人組

HKG 451

TPE B 451

3rd Prize

Fairway Competition: Men’s Singles   球道賽男子個人組

Name

Name

Siriwan Kangkeeree

Siripanadda Kuemram

YOON Myong Soon

LIN, Wan-Yu
3rd Prize

5th Prize

3rd Prize



CHN

HKG

HKG

KOR

Ranking Country

KOR

5th Prize

 LEE Hyun Joo

LEE, Yi-Hsuan

CHAN Wing Yan

HKG

3rd Prize

THA

Peera Chaisongkram

Kittakan Namjumpa
THAChampion

Yue LIU
2nd Prize CHN

 CHENG Ho Yin

Siripanadda Kuemram

Juan KANG

KOR

KANG Tae Jung

TPE

LI, Yi-An

CHA Duck Bea

 CHOI Young Hee

WONG Nga Chun

CHAN Wing Yan

KIM Mi Ran

Team / Name

 Anatthaon Tiangaun

Juan KANG

5th Prize

Fairway Competition: Mixed Doubles 球道賽混合雙人組



Ranking Country

Champion

LAU Chun Wa
HKG

2nd Prize

KIM Jae Kyu
KOR

HKG

LI Chi Tak

Kiadtisak Saengrit

THA

5th Prize

 LAU Siu Hin

Worachet Janthasan

3rd Prize

THA

5th Prize

Gankhuyag Sanzaidorj
MGL

 WANG Mao-Lin
TPE

Jetsada Cheenkurd

 KIM Jin Won

LAN, Chun-Chieh

Sereenen Sumiya

CHENG, Yu-Yang

CHANG, Chieh-Huang

TPE

 WONG Nga Chun

Fairway Competition: Men Doubles 球道賽男子雙人組

Team / Name

Nonthawat Kongprawes



Ranking Country

5th Prize

MGL

Dulamjav Davaadorj

Erdene Enkh-Aldar

TPE

Ploymanee Tunsomjit

CHOI Ye Won

KOR

Fairway Competition: Women Doubles 球道賽女子雙人組

Team / Name

Pawina Sangyuenyong

 ZHENG, Xiang-Hua

 CHUN Yun Soo

Arreeya Srimongkhol

THAChampion

Siriwan Kangkeeree

THA2nd Prize

LIN, Wan-Yu

3rd Prize



Ranking Country

 LI, Yi-An

WANG Mao-Lin

CHENG, Yu-Yang

CHN

Yue LIU

Yikang FENG

Jetsada Cheenkurd

Kittakan Namjumpa

Peera Chaisongkram

Kiadtisak Saengrit

THAChampion

Nonthawat Kongprawes

CHENG Ho Yin

LAU Chun Wa

LAU Siu Hin

CHANG, Chieh-Huang

LIN, Hsin-Cheng

2nd Prize HKG

TPE

3rd Prize

Fairway Men Team 球道賽團體男子組

Name

Worachet Janthasan

LI Chi Tak

LAN, Chun-Chieh



Ranking Country

No. Country Name Fairway

1 MAS Ismail Abdul Rahman B8

2 MAS Muhammad Amin Danish Mazlan B8

WU, Pei-Rong

LEE, Yi-Hsuan

LAI, Yu-Ju

 LIN, Wan-Yu

YU, Min-Chu

ZHENG, Xiang-Hua

TPEChampion

2nd Prize HKG

WONG Nga Chun

CHAN Wing Yan

CHOI Cheuk Ying

NG Lai Ling 

CHN Yucheng ZHANG

Qingyuan SHAN

Xu ZHANG

3rd Prize

Gate in one  一桿過門

Fairway Women Team 球道賽團體女子組


